Cementitious
Coating
Reinforcement Layer
Cementitious Adhesive Layer
Rigid Foam Core
VipaBoard Material Layers
Properties
Compressive Strength (10% deformation) BSEN 826

tile fixed over the VipaBoard)
VipaBoard enhances underfloor heating systems by reducing downwards heat loss.
VipaBoard is resistant to water making them ideal for use in areas subject to prolonged or
permanent water immersion.
The extruded polystyrene core has a factory applied reinforced cement
coating which provides excellent impact strength, sound reduction and fire
VipaBoard can be used anywhere where tile is applied; on floors, walls, ceilings and
even counter tops. It should be used especially in wet areas such as bathrooms and
kitchens where walls and floors are particularly exposed to moisture. Typically, 10mm
is used on the floors and 12.5mm on the walls, however our boards range from 4mm
right through to 80mm to suit any project.
1200 x 600 mm1200 x 900 mm2400 x 600 mm2400 x 900 mm2400 x 1200 mm
ID Thickness Size Weight U-Value
V1206-04 4mm 600mm x 1200mm 2.15 Kg 3.46 W/m2K
V1206-06 6mm 600mm x 1200mm 2.35 Kg 2.83 W/m2K
V1206-10 10mm 600mm x 1200mm 2.37 Kg 2.14 W/m2K
V1206-12 12.5mm 600mm x 1200mm 2.42 Kg 1.83 W/m2K
V1206-20 20mm 600mm x 1200mm 2.59 Kg 1.27 W/m2K
V1206-30 30mm 600mm x 1200mm 2.81 Kg 0.90 W/m2K
V1206-40 40mm 600mm x 1200mm 3.03 Kg 0.70 W/m2K
V1206-50 50mm 600mm x 1200mm 3.25 Kg 0.57 W/m2K
V1206-60 60mm 600mm x 1200mm 3.47 Kg 0.48 W/m2K
V1206-70 70mm 600mm x 1200mm 3.59 Kg 0.42 W/m2K
V1206-80 80mm 600mm x 1200mm 3.91 Kg 0.37 W/m2K
ID Thickness Size Weight U-Value
V2406-10 10mm 600mm x 2400mm 4.74 Kg 2.14 W/m2K
V2406-12 12.5mm 600mm x 2400mm 4.84 Kg 1.83 W/m2K
V2406-20 20mm 600mm x 2400mm 5.18 Kg 1.27 W/m2K
V2406-30 30mm 600mm x 2400mm 5.62 Kg 0.90 W/m2K
V2406-40 40mm 600mm x 2400mm 6.06 Kg 0.70 W/m2K
V2406-50 50mm 600mm x 2400mm 6.51 Kg 0.57 W/m2K
V2406-60 60mm 600mm x 2400mm 6.94 Kg 0.48 W/m2K
V2406-70 70mm 600mm x 2400mm 7.38 Kg 0.42 W/m2K
V2406-80 80mm 600mm x 2400mm 7.82 Kg 0.37 W/m2K
ID Thickness Size Weight U-Value
V2412-12 12.5mm 1200mm x 2400mm 9.68 Kg 1.83 W/m2K
V2412-20 20mm 1200mm x 2400mm 10.36 Kg 1.27 W/m2K
V2412-60 60mm 1200mm x 2400mm 13.88 Kg 0.48 W/m2K
ID Thickness Size Weight U-Value
V1209-12 12.5mm 900mm x 1200mm 3.60 Kg 1.83 W/m2K
ID Thickness Size Weight U-Value
V2409-12 12.5mm 900mm x 2400mm 7.20 Kg 1.83 W/m2K